116
North America  •  Latin America  •  India  •  Europe / Middle East / Africa  •  China  •  Pacific Rim
armstronginternational.com
St
ea
m
 T
ra

Specification
Automatic differential condensate controller, type ... in carbon steel.
How to Order
•	 Specify model number
•	 Specify size and type of pipe connection
•	 Specify maximum working pressure that will be encountered or orifice size
•	 Specify any options required
30-DC Series Automatic Differential Condensate Controllers
For Pressures to 650 psig (45 bar)…Capacities to 20,000 lb/hr (9,072 kg/hr)
30-DC Series Differential Condensate Controllers
Model No. 33-DC 34-DC 35-DC 36-DC
Inlet & Outlet Connections
in mm in mm in mm in mm
1 25 1-1/4 32 1-1/2 40 2 50
Secondary Steam Conn. 1/2 15 3/4 20 1 25 1 25
“A” (Diameter) 8 203 8-5/8 219 9-3/4 248 11-7/8 302
“B” (Height) 16-9/16 420 19-1/4 489 21-7/16 544 23-7/8 607
Weight lb (kg) 53 (24) 73 (33) 102 (46) 184 (83)
Maximum Operating Pressure,
Sat. Steam, psi (bar) 650 (44)
Maximum Allowable Pressure
(Vessel Design)
1,080 psi @ 650°F
(74 bar @ 343°C)
1,130 psi @ 650°F
(78 bar @ 343°C)
1,015 psi @ 650°F
(70 bar @ 343°C)
1,100 psi @ 650°F
(76 bar @ 343°C)
117
North America  •  Latin America  •  India  •  Europe / Middle East / Africa  •  China  •  Pacific Rim
armstronginternational.com
Steam
 Trapping and
Steam
 Tracing Equipm
ent
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice.  Visit armstronginternational.com for up-to-date information.
Model 33-DC Capacity Model 34-DC Capacity
Model 35-DC Capacity Model 36-DC Capacity
30-DC Series Automatic Differential Condensate Controllers
For Pressures to 650 psig (45 bar)...Capacities to 20,000 lb/hr (9,072 kg/hr)